MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 3 MGP Ultra Lightweight Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

42
22
27
28
21
32
31
43
48
58
34
49
57

37
54
25
50
60

Rider

Paul Cassidy
Daniel Ingham
Jonathan Perry
Michael Rees
Tom Snow

Leon Murphy
Radley Hughes
Steven Price

Pete Gibson
Owen Monaghan*
Stephen Tobin*
Kelly Carruthers
Connor Wade*
Shelley Pike
Richie Welsh*
Andrew Jones*
David Madsen-Mygdal
Russell Roebury
Justin Roebury

23/08/2023 15:25:32
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Machine
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400
Honda CBR400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda NSF250 Moto3
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda RVF400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Yamaha FZR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Kawasaki ZXR400
Honda RVF400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400
Honda RVF400
Yamaha FZR400
Honda RVF400

BREMONT

Sponsor

Island Fuels Ltd

Derek Jones Butchers

J.A.P Racing / Manx Car Store

CSC Racing

Golden Site Solutions Ltd

Neil Wood, Decorator, Ramsey IOM
Natsukashii Racing

Bazmoslawns /Margaret Hayes

Jim Dalton and RLT Racing

Sams Bar Kinsale / Donal Og
Stuart Hamilton

MOTOFIX-OTLEY

SPARK

EdenExpo FlemingFisher RockOil AJs
Cirrus Trading LTD

RJP Racing

Jeff Smith Classic Racing

G&C Engineering Pershore
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Lap Time
20:42.928
21:13.923
21:19.986
21:26.928
21:31.688
21:42.027
21:52.539
22:10.329
22:20.366
22:20.557
22:23.563
22:47.498
23:00.176
23:04.721
23:06.816
23:07.683
23:08.512
23:34.592
25:04.516

Speed (mph)
109.281
106.622
106.117
105.544
105.155
104.320
103.485
102.101
101.337
101.322
101.095
99.326
98.414
98.091
97.942
97.881
97.823
96.019
90.280
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Session

Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
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